COCKTAILS

2 FOR £12 MARKED Y
SUNDAY - THURSDAY

COCKTAILS ALSO AVAILABLE AS MOCKTAILS FOR £7.50

WHY NOT GO XXL FOR ONLY £257?
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BELLINI ¥
Prosecco with a choice of four flavours:

peach, strawberry, mango, or passion fruit.

APEROL SPRITZ Y

Prosecco, Aperol & soda water.

APEROL TWIST Y

Aperol, soda, prosecco, orange juice & cherry
bitter.

KIR ROYALE ¥

Prosecco with Créme de cassis.

£8.50

£9.50

£9.50
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BUBBLE GUM MARTINI Y
Vodka, lime, lemonade, bubble gum flavour
& marshmallows.

CANDY FLOSS MARTINI ¥
Rum, grenadine, cranberry juice, candy floss
& a shot of prosecco.

LYCHEE MARTINI ¥
Vodka, lychee syrup, lychee, apple juice &
lime.

TROPICAL TWIST
Rum, mango, cherry bitters, egg white, apple
juice & lime.

STRAWBERRY LOVE Y
Vodka, strawberry puree, cranberry juice,
lime & brown sugar.

ENGLISH GARDEN Y
Gin, elderflower liqueur, mint, cucumber,
lemon & soda.

PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, pinapple, lime & sugar.

SPICY MARGARITA

Tequila, sugar syrup, lime & spices.

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whisky, Angostura bitters & sugar.
Smoked with wood chips of apple, cherry
hickory & whisky oak.

RAZZLE DAZZLE
Gin, cherry, raspberry, bitter cherry,

Amaretto, lime, cherry bitters & foamer.

RUM & GRIND
Spiced rum, Kahlua, cinnamon syrup &
espresso.

FOURTWENTY (CBD)

Raspberry Ciroc vodka, Angostura orange
bitters, lime, TRIP CBD infused sparkling
elderflower & mint.
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LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Y
Gin, Bacardi, tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice
& cola.

MOJITO ¥

White rum, lime, mint, cane sugar & soda
water.

Flavours: original, strawberry, mango,
watermelon or passion fruit.

ESPRESSO MARTINI ¥

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso & cane sugar.

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon whiskey, Angostura bitters & cane
sugar.

DAIQUIRI ¥
Rum base & blended.

Flavours: mango or strawberry flavour.

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Passoa, vanilla vodka, passion fruit puree,
apple juice & a shot of prosecco.

PINA COLADA

Malibu rum, pineapple, coconut & cream.

MARGARITA

Tequila silver, sugar, triple sec & lime.

£12.00

£9.50

£9.50

£12.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.50

2 FOR £12 MARKED Y

SUNDAY - THURSDAY

OFFER EXCLUDED ON BANK HOLIDAYS AND NATIONAL DAYS




SPIRITS

ADD A MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE FOR £1.00
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SMIRNOFF
AU

Pineapple, grape, fruit punch, watermelon,
blue raspberry or bubblegum.

GREY GOOSE
cirRoC

Original, pineapple, red berries,
pomegranate or mango.

£4.50
£5.00

£5.50
£5.50
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200ml/Mixer Bottles
TONIC

LIGHT TONIC
GINGER BEER
GINGER ALE
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

an

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

MARE

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
GORDON'S

GORDON'S PINK

EDINBURGH

Raspberry or rhubarb & ginger.
HENDRICK'S

—— lognac
HENNESSY

COURVOISIER

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.50

£5.00
£5.00

— Teguits ——

TEQUILA SILVER
TEQUILA GOLD
TEQUILA ROSE
COFFEE TEQUILA
PATRON

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00

Ltended Seateh
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CHIVAS 12 YEAR OLD
JACK DANIEL'S
FAMOUS GROUSE
BUFFALO TRACE

Kum

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS OLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN

BACARDI

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

Xguears ——

LIMONCELLO
TIA MARIA
BAILEYS
DISARONNO
SAMBUCA
CAMPARI
APEROL
JAGERMEISTER
GRAPPA

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
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HALF PINT PINT
PERONI £3.50 £6.50
BIRRA MORETTI £3.50 £6.50
MEANTIME ALE £3.50 £6.50
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BIRRA MORETTI £5.50
CORONA £5.50
PERONI 0% £5.00
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OLD MOUT £5.95
Kiwi & lime, berries & cherries or
strawberry & apple.

BULMERS ORIGINAL £5.95
BULMERS RED £5.95
Ate
LONDON PRIDE £5.95
DOOM BAR £5.95
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TONIC WATER
SODA WATER
LIME & SODA

BLACKCURRANT SODA

JUICE
Apple, orange, pineapple or
cranberry.

LEMONADE

COCA COLA/ZERO

REGULAR

£3.20

£2.95

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.50

£3.50

LARGE

£4.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50
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WATER 330ML (STILL OR
SPARKLING)

ZWATER 750ML (STILL OR
SPARKLING)

FANTA BOTTLE

J20

Apple & raspberry, apple & mango or orange

& passion fruit.

SAN PELLEGRINO

Flavours: lemon, lemon & mint, or orange.

www.muratispizzeria.com

Follow Us @ © @muratispizzeria

£3.50

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50




