COCKTAILS

2 FOR £12 MARKED

SUNDAY - THURSDAY

COCKTAILS ALSO AVAILABLE AS MOCKTAILS FOR £7.50

WHY NOT GO XXL FOR ONLY £25?

17	
- Prosecco -	<u> </u>
BELLINI TP Prosecco with a choice of four flavours: peach, strawberry, mango, or passion fruit.	£8.50
APEROL SPRITZ #	£9.50
Prosecco, Aperol & soda water.	
APEROL TWIST #	£9.50
Aperol, soda, prosecco, orange juice & cherry bitter.	
KIR ROYALE TT	£8.50
- Murati's Specia BUBBLE GUM MARTINI # Vodka, lime, lemonade, bubble gum flavour & marshmallows.	£9.50
CANDY FLOSS MARTINI THE Rum, grenadine, cranberry juice, candy floss & a shot of prosecco.	£9.50
LYCHEE MARTINI TY Vodka, lychee syrup, lychee, apple juice &	£9.50
lime.	
TROPICAL TWIST Rum, mango, cherry bitters, egg white, apple juice & lime.	£10.00
STRAWBERRY LOVE # Vodka, strawberry puree, cranberry juice,	£9.50
lime & brown sugar.	
ENGLISH GARDEN ## Gin, elderflower liqueur, mint, cucumber,	£9.50
lemon & soda.	

PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

Tequila, sugar syrup, lime & spices.

SPICY MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, pinapple, lime & sugar.

£9.50

£9.50

SMOKED OLD FASHIONED	£12.00
Bourbon whisky, Angostura bitters & sugar.	
Smoked with wood chips of apple, cherry	
hickory & whisky oak.	
RAZZLE DAZZLE	£9.50
Gin, cherry, raspberry, bitter cherry,	
Amaretto, lime, cherry bitters & foamer.	
RUM & GRIND	£9.50
Spiced rum, Kahlua, cinnamon syrup &	
espresso.	
FOURTWENTY (CBD)	£12.00
Raspberry Cîroc vodka, Angostura orange	
bitters, lime, TRIP CBD infused sparkling	
elderflower & mint.	

— Classics -	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA #	£9.50
Gin, Bacardi, tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice & cola.	
MOJITO #	£9.50
White rum, lime, mint, cane sugar & soda water	
Flavours: original, strawberry, mango, watermelon or passion fruit.	
ESPRESSO MARTINI #	£9.50
Vodka, Kahlúa, espresso & cane sugar.	
OLD FASHIONED Bourbon whiskey, Angostura bitters & cane	£10.00
sugar. DAIQUIRI ## Rum base & blended.	£9.50
Flavours: mango or strawberry flavour.	
PORNSTAR MARTINI Passoa, vanilla vodka, passion fruit puree, apple juice & a shot of prosecco.	£10.00
PIÑA COLADA	£9.50
Malibu rum, pineapple, coconut & cream. MARGARITA	£9.50
Tequila silver, sugar, triple sec & lime.	27.50

2 FOR £12 MARKED

SUNDAY - THURSDAY

OFFER EXCLUDED ON BANK HOLIDAYS AND NATIONAL DAYS

SPIRITS

ADD A MIXER OF YOUR CHOICE FOR £1.00

Vodka -	1	
SMIRNOFF	£4.50	
AU Pineapple, grape, fruit punch, watermelon blue raspberry or bubblegum.	£5.00	
GREY GOOSE	£5.50	
CÎROC Original, pineapple, red berries, pomegranate or mango.	£5.50	
- Jeven Tre	e ——	
200ml/Mixer Bottles		
TONIC	£3.50	
LIGHT TONIC	£3.50	
GINGER BEER	£3.50	10
GINGER ALE	£3.50	
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	£3.50	
- Jun -		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£5.00	1
MARE	£5.50	
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£5.50	1
GORDON'S	£5.00	
GORDON'S PINK	£5.00	
EDINBURGH Raspberry or rhubarb & ginger.	£5.00	
HENDRICK'S	£5.50	
— Cognac		
HENNESSY	£5.00	N -4
	£5.00	

- Jequila	a —
TEQUILA SILVER	£5.00
TEQUILA GOLD	£5.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.00
COFFEE TEQUILA	£5.00
PATRÓN	£8.00

Blended Scotc Bowrbon	h &
— Bowrbon	
CHIVAS 12 YEAR OLD	£5.00
JACK DANIEL'S	£5.00
FAMOUS GROUSE	£5.00
BUFFALO TRACE	£5.00

- Carc	
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO	£5.00
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS OLD	£5.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£5.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£5.00
BACARDI	£5.00

- Canal	
LIMONCELLO	£5.00
TIA MARIA	£5.00
BAILEYS	£5.00
DISARONNO	£5.00
SAMBUCA	£5.00
CAMPARI	£5.00
APEROL	£5.00
JÄGERMEISTER	£5.00
GRAPPA	£5.00

Beens & CIDERS

Soft DRINKS

- Beer On	Draugi	ht -	- From The	Bar-
	HALF PINT	PINT		REGULAR LARGE
PERONI	£3.50	£6.50	TONIC WATER	£3.20 £4.00
BIRRA MORETTI	£3.50	£6.50	SODA WATER	£2.95 £3.50
MEANTIME ALE	£3.50	£6.50	LIME & SODA	£3.20 £4.00
			BLACKCURRANT SODA	£3.20 £4.00
— Bottled	Been		JUICE Apple, orange, pineapple or	£3.20 £4.00
BIRRA MORETTI		£5.50	cranberry.	
CORONA		£5.50	LEMONADE	£3.50 £4.50
PERONI 0%		£5.00	COCA COLA/ZERO	£3.50 £4.50
- Cide	291 —		— Bottles &	Cans —
OLD MOUT Kiwi & lime, berries & cherries of strawberry & apple.	or .	£5.95	WATER 330ML (STILL OR SPARKLING)	£3.50
BULMERS ORIGINAL		£5.95	ZWATER 750ML (STILL OR	£4.95
BULMERS RED		£5.95	SPARKLING)	
			FANTA BOTTLE	£3.95
			J20	£3.95
- Al	e —		Apple & raspberry, apple & mango or & passion fruit.	orange
LONDON PRIDE		£5.95	SAN PELLEGRINO	£3.50
DOOM BAR		£5.95	Flavours: lemon, lemon & mint, or or	ange.

www.muratispizzeria.com

Follow Us 🐧 🖸 @muratispizzeria